NOBIA AB

NOBIA AB
ISIN:  SE0000949331

Overview

2024/05/21 09:13:01

Price
0.3728 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3.02%(-0.01)

SE0000949331
NOBI

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

266 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.3626 EUR (5,500)
0.4446 EUR (6,800)
0.3568 EUR

0.3728 EUR

0.3568 EUR

0.3844 EUR

0.47 EUR

0.00
2
0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7383492

3.50
3.00
2.50 Jll.hﬂ.ll
2.00
L.50
L.00

0.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000949331&ID_NOTATION=223385373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b39aa88a9eb17cced30b112020e8dd6879c04725506736dd157f136e386cbc8&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5707d3c73fd87611&time=1716406960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b873a390d9fa3c102b1f861caf77554f4a3e1601d00f7c18ffd2afdf30eda974&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32fa0485e89e7f633&time=1716406960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c78605704f03379cc72971fa1b15a0766dcdf6dfc084eb26f32bc5fca65f41&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8350446419241889&time=1716406960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96e4220533d1891cc503801c3382153fc9e396a3b8ee8a43e3f7099a5479d55e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a17b76b7d9cc10150&time=1716406960&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9caab4bc51ae2a78d77dd03fa46b0d34a8e14d870226841a868c1d3b56c39edb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfaa0b82a2c9416cc&time=1716406960&tool=RSC

NOBIA AB

Details

2024/05/21 09:13:01

Price

0.3728 EUR

Difference ©  -3.02%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000949331
Symbol NOBI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap 266 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.3626 EUR (5,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.4446 EUR (6,800)
Open 0.3568 EUR
High 0.3728 EUR
Low 0.3568 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.3844 EUR
VWAP 0.47 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.41% -33.95% -88.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.20 -2.90
Beta 1.61 1.73 1.10
Volatility 105.59 94.07 66.68

ERSTE

Group

3.50
3.00 |“
2.50
2.00
L.50
L.00

0.50

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/21

Munich 2024/ 08:05
05/21

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 05/21

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:13
05/21

Berlin 2024/ 20:20

0.3837 EUR (0
0.3774 EUR (275
0.3656 EUR (228
0.3775 EUR (196

0.4700 EUR (2024/05/13

0.2539 EUR (2024/03/18

0.5968 EUR (2023/05/22

0.2539 EUR (2024/03/18

—_— = D D=

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.58 SEK 14.04 1,350
0.4122 EUR 0.00 1
4.547 SEK  0.00 2
0.3728 EUR 0.00 2
0.4038 EUR 0.00 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223385373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5595715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223848590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381870
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NOBIA AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

nobia

Contact Details
NOBIA

Klarabergsviadukten 70, A5 - SE-107 24
Stockholm

Telefon: +46 8 440 16 00
Fax: +46 8 503 826 49
E-mail: info@nobia.com
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